
Transportation for Vermonters 

AARP VT • American Lung Association in Vermont • CarShare Vermont • Chittenden Area Transportation Management 

Association • Green Mountain Transit • Local Motion • Renewable Energy Vermont • Vermont Chapter of the Sierra Club • 

Vermont Clean Cities Coalition • Vermont Energy Education Program • Vermont Energy Investment Corporation • Vermont 

Natural Resources Council • Vermont Public Interest Research Group 

Key Contacts for the T4VT 2020 Policy Agenda  

Shape the Transportation and Climate Initiative to ensure that it is strong and equitable. 

Johanna Miller, Vermont Natural Resources Council, jmiller@vnrc.org   

Jennifer Wallace-Brodeur, Vermont Energy Investment Corporation, Jwallace-brodeur@veic.org  

Liam O'Sullivan, Vermont Public Interest Research Group, losullivan@vpirg.org  

Robb Kidd, Vermont Chapter of the Sierra Club, robb.kidd@sierraclub.org  

Expand transit service to better serve all Vermonters. 

Jenn Wood, Green Mountain Transit, jwood@ridegmt.com   

Kelly Stoddard-Poor, AARP-Vermont, kstoddardpoor@aarp.org   

Annie Bourdon, CarShare Vermont, annie@carsharevt.org  

Robb Kidd, Vermont Chapter of the Sierra Club, robb.kidd@sierraclub.org  

Support downtowns, villages, and compact community centers. 

Kate McCarthy, Vermont Natural Resources Council (until March 2), kmccarthy@vnrc.org  

Kelly Stoddard Poor, AARP-Vermont, kstoddardpoor@aarp.org   

Reduce Barriers to Electric Vehicle (EV) Adoption. 

Kanika Gandhi, Vermont Public Interest Research Group, kgandhi@vpirg.org  

Robb Kidd, Vermont Chapter of the Sierra Club, robb.kidd@sierraclub.org   

Johanna Miller, Vermont Natural Resources Council, jmiller@vnrc.org   

Transportation for Vermonters is a broad coalition committed to increasing the affordability, 

access, and sustain ability of Vermont's transportation system. 

For general questions: Kate McCarthy, Coordinator, 9 Bailey Avenue, Montpelier, VT 05602 

(802) 223-2328, x. 114 / knnccarthy@vnrc.org  

After March 2nd : Shelden Goodwin, Interim Coordinator 

(802) 223-2328, x. 125 / sgoodwin@vnrc.org   

tinyurl.com/transportation4vermonters  
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